
Days Date Papers Mode of delivery Time Lecturer

Saturday & 06 & 07 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 M Boodhun
Sunday

Tuesday & 09 & 10 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 S T Busawah
Wednesday

Thursday & 11 & 12 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 V Bhattu
Friday

Saturday & 13 & 14 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 M Boodhun
Sunday

Saturday & 13 & 14 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 D Ramkishore
Sunday

Saturday & 13 & 14 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 A Abdool Gaffoor
Sunday

Tuesday & 16 & 17 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 V Bhattu
Wednesday

Thursday & 18 & 19 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 P Joganah
Friday

Saturday & 20 & 21 June 2020 Taxation Online 08.30 - 16.00 D Ramkishore
Sunday

Saturday & 20 & 21 June 2020 Taxation Online 08.30 - 16.00 A Shafi
Sunday

Saturday & 20 & 21 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 A Abdool Gaffoor
Sunday

Wednesday & 24 & 25 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 A Shafi
Thursday

Wednesday & 24 & 25 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 V Bhattu
Thursday

Saturday & 27 & 28 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 A Abdool Gaffoor
Sunday

Saturday & 27 & 28 June 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 P Joganah
Sunday

Tuesday & 30 June & 01 July 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 S T Busawah
Wednesday

Tuesday & 30 June & 01 July 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 A Shafi
Wednesday

Saturday 04-Jul-20 Online 08.30 - 15.00 A Abdool Gaffoor

Saturday & 04 & 05 July 2020 Online 08.30 - 16.00 P Joganah
Sunday

Fees Payable - SBL paper (3-days revision course):
LCA Students Rs 1,500 per paper LCA Students Rs 2,500
Non-LCA Students Rs 2,000 per paper Non-LCA Students Rs 3,000

Strategic Business 
Reporting

Corporate & 
Business Law

Advanced Taxation

Thursday 18 & Friday 19 June 2020
Financial 

Management

Advanced 
Performance 
Management 

Audit & Assurance

Saturday 13 & Sunday 14 June 2020

ACCA Revision Course Time Table June/July 2020

Tuesday 09 & Wednesday 10 June 2020

Saturday 06 & Sunday 07 June 2020

Thursday 11 & Friday 12 June 2020

Accountant in 
Business

Financial 
Accounting

Management 
Accounting

Fees Payable (except for SBL paper):

Advanced Audit & 
Assurance

Financial Reporting

Tuesday 30 June & Wednesday 01 July 2020

Tuesday 16 & Wednesday 17 June 2020

Saturday 20 June & Sunday 21 June 2020

Wednesday 24 & Thursday 25 June 2020

Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June 2020

Performance 
Management 

Saturday 04 July 2020

Advanced Financial 
Management

Strategic Business 
Leader

Strategic Business 
Leader

Performance 
Management

Saturday 04 & Sunday 05 July 2020

Financial Reporting


